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B230013856 SCRN ENCLO 15,000 10/27/2023

B230005675 POOL 83,430 05/02/2023

C1900243 CO ISSUED 0 08/08/2019

B1900243 NEW CONSTR 300,000 01/09/2019

2023HX Base Yr

95090 POPLAR WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 3,220 108.3760 171.23 551,361 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2724

BAS 2,724 100 2019 2,724 457,102

FGR 671 55 2019 369 61,920

FOP 133 30 2019 40 6,712

FSP 217 40 2019 87 14,599

3,745 3,220 540,334

BAS=[YR=2019]  W18 FSP=[YR=2019]  W17 S13 E14  U3 R3  N10$
S10  D3 L3  W14 N13  U3 L3  W9  D3 L3  S68 FOP=[YR=2019]  S7
E19 FGR=[YR=2019]  E10 N2 E21 N21 W31 S23$ N7 W19$ E19 N16
E31 N52$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 10 3 30.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 291

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 853.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 8,274

3 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100144 0 576.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 87 5,011

4 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 564

5 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 436.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2024 2023 98 36,319

6 0912 SCRN RM G 0 100 0 0 864.00 SF 20.00 20.00 100 2024 2023 97 16,762

7 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,428.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2024 2023 100 14,280

8 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2024 2023 97 1,940

83,441

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 135,000.00 135,000.00 135,000


